
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

MARCH. 2022 YTD MARCH. 2022 YTDMARCH. 2022 YTD MARCH. 2022 YTD

15 53 $2,298,890.00 $8,965,774.45NEW RESIDENCES 

0 3 $0.00 $447,820.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 2 $0.00 $1,900,000.00

2 6 $2,515,000.00 $3,590,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS (UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS2 6 $2,515,000.00 $3,590,000.00

21 31 $130,037.00 $212,436.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS21 31 $130,037.00 $212,436.00

4 9 $129,508.60 $314,508.60

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS4 9 $129,508.60 $314,508.60

1 6 $25,000.00 $184,024.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 6 $25,000.00 $184,024.00

6 12 $205,200.00 $311,200.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

9 27 $376,250.00 $3,163,500.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

1 2 $3,700.00 $21,700.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

1 2 $3,700.00 $21,700.00

30 74 $1,065,202.35 $2,665,025.40OTHER 

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

30 74 $1,065,202.35 $2,665,025.40OTHER (SOLAR PANELS)

TOTALS 89 225 $6,748,787.95 $21,775,988.45TOTALS 89 225 $6,748,787.95 $21,775,988.45

TOTALS

74 2021 MARCH CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,976,826.20

192
225

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 18,974,702.20

225 2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 21,775,988.45

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

MARCH. 2022 YTD MARCH. 2022 YTD MARCH. 2022 YTD MARCH. 2022

89 225 $28,634.70 $90,916.13BUILDING PERMITS

YTD 

158 409 $11,868.51 $30,206.51

53 126 $4,344.00 $10,220.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS53 126 $4,344.00 $10,220.00

31 76 $1,085.00 $2,660.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS31 76 $1,085.00 $2,660.00

18 44 $595.00 $1,520.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS18 44 $595.00 $1,520.00

38 111 $4,818.00 $9,884.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS38 111 $4,818.00 $9,884.50

17 68 $340.00 $1,360.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS17 68 $340.00 $1,360.00

45 106 $4,500.00 $10,600.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS

86 227 $2,580.00 $6,810.00

2 8 $272.05 $2,717.13DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES

2 8 $272.05 $2,717.13

43 134 $1,505.00 $4,690.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY43 134 $1,505.00 $4,690.00

1 3 $100.00 $300.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

1 3 $100.00 $300.00

1 3 $250.00 $750.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS1 3 $250.00 $750.00

20 73 $600.00 $2,190.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

20 73 $600.00 $2,190.00

282 703 $970.30 $2,489.72

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 884 2316 $62,462.56 $177,313.99TOTALS 884 2316 $62,462.56 $177,313.99

TOTALS

792 2021 MARCH FEES COLLECTED: $ 63,260.66
TOTALS

792
1999 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 150,650.36

2021 MARCH FEES COLLECTED: $ 63,260.66

1999
2316 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  114,851.43

2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 150,650.36

2316 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  114,851.43


